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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Cancellation

From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Modification
of License

From:

Service

FX

FL

FM

FM

FX

DCA

Call Sign

K278CU

WSXQ-

LP

KTNX

WWMH

K205GL

KQRE-
cD

Facility ID

200290

788014

162355

767773

89649

189246

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

103.5

90.9

103.9

88.9

88.9

20

City, State

ABERDEEN, WA

AGUADILLA -
RINCON, PR

ARCADIA, MO

BERNARDSVILLE

, NJ

OLYMPIA, WA

BEND, OR

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Sacred Heart Radio,
Inc.

SUPER RADIO CORP.

DOCKINS
BROADCAST
GROUP, LLC

Calvary Chapel Morris
Hills

CSN International, Inc.

NPG of Oregon, Inc.

Status Date

01/20/2026

01/20/2026

01/20/2026

01/20/2026

01/20/2026

01/20/2026

Status

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-260122-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/22/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

QRS> ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000201140 Renewal of DTV KGTF 25511 Main 12 HAGATNA, GU Guam Educational 01/20/2026 Granted
License Telecommunications
Amendment Corp.
From: To:
BLH- License To FM KTNX 162355 Main 103.9 ARCADIA, MO DOCKINS 01/20/2026 Cancelled
20141204ABI  Cover BROADCAST
GROUP, INC.
From: To:

Comment #1 License to cover.-
Comment #2 License cancelled and callsign deleted 1/20/2026 per the licensee's request - no letter sent

0000285956 Minor FX W253BW 151544 Main 98.5 CHARLESTON, KIRKMAN 01/20/2026 Granted
Modification SC BROADCASTING,
INC.
From: To:
0000268143 Minor FX W288DN 200567 Main 105.5 MARION, IN Hoosier AM/FM, LLC 01/20/2026 Granted
Modification
Amendment
From: To:
0000285954 Minor FX W234CV 152922 Main 94.7 CHARLESTON, KIRKMAN 01/20/2026 Granted
Modification SC BROADCASTING,
INC.
From: To:
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News media info. (202) 418-0500

GvicKTiO> ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

0000286399 Minor FL WSPE- 788261 Main 96.5 BRANDON, FL CPC OF THE WMM- 01/20/2026 Granted
Modification LP TAMPA FL.-ONE, INC.
From: To:

0000281687 Minor AM WKAJ 160470 Main 1120.0 SAINT CRANESVILLE 01/20/2026 Granted
Modification JOHNSVILLE, NY BLOCK COMPANY,

INC.

From: To:

0000286869 License To FX K225A0 144309 Main 92.9 LOMPOC, CA K-LOVE, INC. 01/20/2026 Granted
Cover
From: To:

0000281081 Modification FM KBXL 35628 Main 94.1 CALDWELL, ID University of 01/20/2026 Granted
of License Northwestern-St. Paul
From: To:

0000285941 Minor FX K262DG 202369 Main 100.3 GEORGETOWN, KBBW LLC 01/20/2026 Granted
Modification TX
From: To:
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