



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000285804	Minor Modification	FX	K278CU	200290	Main	103.5	ABERDEEN, WA	Sacred Heart Radio, Inc.	01/20/2026	Granted
From: _____ To: _____										
0000286774	Minor Modification	FL	WSXQ-LP	788014	Main	90.9	AGUADILLA - RINCON, PR	SUPER RADIO CORP.	01/20/2026	Granted
From: _____ To: _____										
0000286967	Cancellation	FM	KTNX	162355	Main	103.9	ARCADIA, MO	DOCKINS BROADCAST GROUP, LLC	01/20/2026	Dismissed
From: _____ To: _____										
0000287099	License To Cover	FM	WWMH	767773	Main	88.9	BERNARDSVILLE, NJ	Calvary Chapel Morris Hills	01/20/2026	Granted
From: _____ To: _____										
0000286517	License To Cover	FX	K205GL	89649	Main	88.9	OLYMPIA, WA	CSN International, Inc.	01/20/2026	Granted
From: _____ To: _____										
0000252107	Modification of License	DCA	KQRE-CD	189246		20	BEND, OR	NPG of Oregon, Inc.	01/20/2026	Granted
From: _____ To: _____										



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000201140	Renewal of License Amendment	DTV	KGTF	25511	Main	12	HAGATNA, GU	Guam Educational Telecommunications Corp.	01/20/2026	Granted
From: To:										
BLH-20141204ABI	License To Cover	FM	KTNX	162355	Main	103.9	ARCADIA, MO	DOCKINS BROADCAST GROUP, INC.	01/20/2026	Cancelled
From: To:										
Comment #1 License to cover.- Comment #2 License cancelled and callsign deleted 1/20/2026 per the licensee's request - no letter sent										
0000285956	Minor Modification	FX	W253BW	151544	Main	98.5	CHARLESTON, SC	KIRKMAN BROADCASTING, INC.	01/20/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000268143	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	W288DN	200567	Main	105.5	MARION, IN	Hoosier AM/FM, LLC	01/20/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000285954	Minor Modification	FX	W234CV	152922	Main	94.7	CHARLESTON, SC	KIRKMAN BROADCASTING, INC.	01/20/2026	Granted
From: To:										



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000286399	Minor Modification	FL	WSPE-LP	788261	Main	96.5	BRANDON, FL	CPC OF THE WMM-TAMPA FL.-ONE, INC.	01/20/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000281687	Minor Modification	AM	WKAJ	160470	Main	1120.0	SAINT JOHNSVILLE, NY	CRANESVILLE BLOCK COMPANY, INC.	01/20/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000286869	License To Cover	FX	K225AO	144309	Main	92.9	LOMPOC, CA	K-LOVE, INC.	01/20/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000281081	Modification of License	FM	KBXL	35628	Main	94.1	CALDWELL, ID	University of Northwestern-St. Paul	01/20/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000285941	Minor Modification	FX	K262DG	202369	Main	100.3	GEORGETOWN, TX	KBBW LLC	01/20/2026	Granted
From: To:										